
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW Car c.c. Time CI INDEX BONUS

1 1 1 11 Wallace Menzies Gould GR59M 3300 42.70 44.78 104.87

=2 =2 4 11 Scott Moran Gould GR59J 4000 44.59 44.78 100.43

=2 =2 5 11 Trevor Willis OMS 28 3200 44.59 44.78 100.43

4 4 6 11 David Uren Gould GR55B 3500 45.21 44.78 99.05

5 1 9 9B David Warburton Gould GR59 1600 45.83 46.01 100.39

6 2 102 9B Richard Spedding GWR Raptor2 Mistral Suzuki 1585 46.73 46.01 98.46

7 5 2 11 Alex Summers Gould 2650 46.81 44.78 95.66

8 6 704 11 Graham Wynn Gould GRW59 Judd 4000 46.88 44.78 95.52

9 3 709 9B Allan Warburton Gould GR59 1600 47.61 46.01 96.64

10 1 100 8 Stuart Bickley Jedi GSXR 1000 48.51 50.10 103.27

11 7 106 11 Simon Andrews OMS 28 2800 49.60 44.78 90.28

12 8 706 11 Nicola Menzies Gould GR55B 3500 49.67 44.78 90.16

13 4 802 9B Steve Marr GWR Raptor2 Mistral Suzuki 1585 50.50 46.01 91.11

14 2 98 8 Clive Austin Empire Wraith 1098 50.64 50.10 98.93

15 3 99 8 Debbie Summers DJ Firehawk 1070 51.14 50.10 97.96

16 9 806 11 Bernard Kevill OMS 28 2800 51.34 44.78 87.22

17 4 799 8 Richard Summers DJ Firestorm 2650 51.68 50.10 96.93

18 10 902 11 Terry Graves Gould 2650 52.78 44.78 84.84

19 5 97 8 Tom Weaver OMS Hornet 998 53.32 50.10 93.95

20 11 702 11 Lindsay Summers DJ Firestorm 2650 53.85 44.78 83.16

21 6 96 8 Martin Dolfield Jedi Mk4 998 55.73 50.10 89.89

22 1 58 2 Ben Woodcock Westfield Megabusa 1300 56.39 57.75 102.41

23 2 57 2 Simon Radnor Westfield SEiW 1600 56.45 57.75 102.31

24 7 797 8 Richard Weaver OMS Hornet 998 56.56 50.10 88.57

25 3 59 2 Martin Harvey Westfield SEiW 1998 57.01 57.75 101.30

26 1 91 5 David Bickley Radical SR1 1340 57.76 57.76 100.00

27 1 79 3C Karl Stevens Volkswagen Golf GTI Mk1 1984T 58.21 58.21 100.00

28 4 55 2 Jez Rogers Westfield Megablade 999 58.64 57.75 98.49

29 1 122 28 Derek Kessell Maguire Mini Cooper S 1360 58.72 60.26 102.63

30 1 49 1E Rick Leddy Audi TT RS 2500T 58.77 59.16 100.66

31 5 758 2 Graham Woodcock Westfield Megabusa 1800 58.95 57.75 97.97

32 1 84 4 Graham Frankland Westfield SE 1798 59.00 59.00 100.00

=33 6 56 2 Matt Bramall 22/004 Caterham Super 7 Zetec 1800 59.07 57.75 97.77 5

=33 1 28 1B Deryck Jones Peugeot 205 GTI 1927 59.07 61.99 104.94

35 2 85 4 Craig Spooner Westfield SEiW 1798 59.41 59.00 99.31

36 2 89 5 Rhys Jones Van Diemen Multisport 1988 59.64 57.76 96.85

37 7 52 2 Thomas Frankland Westfield Mega S 2000 59.80 57.75 96.57

38 8 54 2 Sean Toms Caterham Superlight R400 1600 59.87 57.75 96.46

39 9 60 2 John Sharples Locost WorxR 1000 60.01 57.75 96.24

40 1 74 3B Michael Harriman Renault Clio Mk1 1998 60.16 60.46 100.50

41 1 36 1C Simon Hutchinson BMW M2 Competition 2979T 60.30 60.79 100.81

42 2 78 3C Garry Morgan Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 60.63 58.21 96.01

43 2 48 1E Andrew Coleman Subaru Impreza 2000T 60.71 59.16 97.44

44 2 75 3B Elen Worthington Lotus Elise S1 1796 60.82 60.46 99.40

45 3 70 3B Carl Beamond Renault Clio 172 1998 60.99 60.46 99.13

46 10 756 2 Chris Bramall 22/003 Caterham Super 7 Zetec 1800 61.41 57.75 94.04 1

47 2 26 1B Duncan Morgan FIAT Abarth 124 Spyder 1368T 61.43 61.99 100.91

48 2 820 28 Stuart Samson Austin Mini Clubman 1380 61.61 60.26 97.82

49 3 724 1B Martin Walters Abarth 500 Essesse 1345T 61.87 61.99 100.19

50 4 17 1B Ian Buitcher Honda Integra DC2 1800 62.07 61.99 99.87

51 1 64 3A Nick West Rover Mini 1399 62.64 63.20 100.89

52 2 34 1C Tony Adams Porsche Cayman 3400 62.73 60.79 96.90

53 5 726 1B Hugh Elliott FIAT Abarth 124 Spyder 1368T 62.75 61.99 98.79

54 2 67 3A Barry Holt Rover Mini 1340 63.26 63.20 99.91

55 1 82 3D Martyn Silcox Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1994T 63.29 63.29 100.00

56 3 35 1C Allan MacFarlane Porsche Cayman S 3400 63.51 60.79 95.71

57 3 120 28 Nigel Samson Austin Mini Clubman 1380 63.55 60.26 94.83

58 11 53 2 George Newrick Westfield SEiW 1699 64.64 57.75 89.34

59 6 22 1B Geoff Hedges Renault Clio 192 Cup 1998 64.75 61.99 95.74

60 3 66 3A Julian Harber BL Mini Clubman 1340 64.82 63.20 97.50

61 7 24 1B Marie Fletcher Abarth 500 Essesse 1345T 65.25 61.99 95.00

62 4 123 28 Stuart Lugger Rover Mini Cooper 1380 65.32 60.26 92.26
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63 8 23 1B Richard Jenkinson Renault Clio Sport 172 Cup 1998 65.80 61.99 94.21

64 1 41 1D Will Gough Alfa Romeo AC 1750T 66.06 66.23 100.25

65 4 764 3A David West Rover Mini 1399 66.18 63.20 95.50

66 3 46 1E Gordon Hick Volkswagen Golf 310R 1984T 66.19 59.16 89.38

67 9 725 1B Mary Elliott Mazda MX5 1999 66.55 61.99 93.15

68 2 39 1D Simon Dudfield Lotus Elise R 1796 66.90 66.23 99.00

69 5 118 28 Graham Gonzalez Austin Mini 300 67.15 60.26 89.75

70 1 115 12b Angus Buchan Terrapin Mk5 SR 1293 68.46 68.46 100.00

71 1 113 12A Bill Reece Austin Mini Cooper S 1380 69.39 69.79 100.57

72 4 72 3B Philip Evans MGB 1950 69.99 60.46 86.38

73 2 112 12A Peter Neale Austin-Healey Sprite Mk1 1275 71.38 69.79 97.77

74 3 42 1D Chris Westwood Lotus Elise S2 111B 1796 72.02 66.23 91.96

75 10 18 1B David Birch Mazda MX5 1999 72.09 61.99 85.99

76 5 63 3A David Johnson Austin Mini 1293 72.19 63.20 87.55

77 3 111 12A Colin Mee Austin-Healey Sprite Mk4 1319 72.85 69.79 95.80

78 11 29 1B Alex Smith Mazda MX5 Sport 1999 74.27 61.99 83.47

79 6 119 28 Matt Webb Austin Mini 1330 76.12 60.26 79.17

80 1 15 1A David Ashurst FIAT Punto Sporting 1368 76.17 76.17 100.00

81 12 19 1B Michael Crutchley Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 79.88 61.99 77.60

82 4 110 12A Paul Cammerer Bond Equipe Convertible 1998 83.08 69.79 84.00

83 5 71 3B Daniel Morgan Ford Puma 1700 FAIL
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